
2/
09

/2
02

5

44
84
23
91
G

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Ra
m

os
 B

er
du

lla
s,

 N
ic

ol
ás

M
az

o 
Se

vi
lla

no
, P

ab
lo

 d
el

 

A
nd

ré
s 

de
l R

in
có

n,
 M

ig
ue

l Á
ng

el

Rí
o 

N
ie

to
, E

nr
iq

ue
 d

el

M
ar

tín
 S

an
ta

 D
ar

ía
, A

lb
er

to

Á
lv

ar
ez

 L
or

en
zo

, D
an

ie
l

Ri
co

 M
ar

tín
ez

, S
an

dr
a

Pa
ol

on
i, 

Lo
re

nz
o

24
.4

5

23
.0

6

21
.8

0

21
.4

0

21
.3

6

20
.7

2

12
.4

2

11
.9

6

A
PT

O
 (S

í)

A
PT

O
 (S

í)

A
PT

O
 (N

o)

A
PT

O
 (S

í)

A
PT

O
 (S

í)

A
PT

O
 (S

í)

A
PT

O
 (S

í)

A
PT

O
 (S

í)Q
uí
m
ic
a
Fí
si
ca

N
ic
ol
ás
R
am
os
Be
rd
ul
la
s

24
.4
5

F
i
r
m
a
d
o
 
p
o
r
 
M
E
R
C
H
A
N
 
M
O
R
E
N
O
 
M
A
R
I
A
 
D
O
L
O
R
E
S
 
-
 
D
N
I

*
*
*
5
8
9
2
*
*
 
e
l
 
d
í
a
 
0
2
/
0
9
/
2
0
2
5
 
c
o
n
 
u
n
 
c
e
r
t
i
f
i
c
a
d
o

e
m
i
t
i
d
o
 
p
o
r
 
A
C
 
S
e
c
t
o
r
 
P
ú
b
l
i
c
o

F
i
r
m
a
d
o
 
p
o
r
 
A
L
D
E
G
U
N
D
E
 
C
A
R
R
I
O
N
 
J
E
S
U
S

J
O
S
E
 
-
 
*
*
*
8
5
6
8
*
*
 
e
l
 
d
í
a
 
0
2
/
0
9
/
2
0
2
5

c
o
n
 
u
n
 
c
e
r
t
i
f
i
c
a
d
o
 
e
m
i
t
i
d
o
 
p
o
r
 
A
C

F
N
M
T
 
U
s
u
a
r
i
o
s


